

**Present** : Sri R.P. Roy, ADJ FTC, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

**ORDER dt. 08.12.2023 :**

Today is fixed for I.Os report

No I.Os report is received

*Dictated and Corrected by me,*

Judge Electricity Court  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Cooch Behar.  
**J.O. Code No. WB00899.**